
 
 

Membership of FGB September 2023 
 
 

Name Governor Type 
 

Term of Office 
 

Contact Details 

 
Charles Burrell 

Acting Chair of Governors  
 

Co-opted Oct 2022 - Oct 2026 c.burrell@milford.derbyshire.sch.uk 

Vicki Dudley Co-opted 
 

Jan 2023 – Jan 2027 
 

vdudley@milford.derbyshire.sch.uk
 

Kathryn Taylour Co-opted 
 

Jan 2023 – Jan 2027 
 

ktaylour@milford.derbyshire.sch.uk
 

Dave Butters 
 

Co-opted 
 
 

Sept 2023 – Sept 2027  dbutters@milford.derbyshire.sch.uk
 

Stevie Barker Co-opted 
 

Sept 2022 – Sept 2026 
 

sbarker@milford.derbyshire.sch.uk
 

David Stevenson 
 

Local Authority 
 
 

Jan 2022 – Jan 2026 dstevenson@milford.derbyshire.sch.uk
 

 
Rachel Jones 

 
 

Staff 
 

Sept 2021 – Aug 2025 
 

rjones@milford.derbyshire.sch.uk
 

Emma Roberts Headteacher 
 

N/A 
 

eroberts@milford.derbyshire.sch.uk
 

Naomi Smyth  Parent  
 

July 2023-July 2027 
 

nsmyth@milford.derbyshire.sch.uk  

 
Elizabeth Moriarty  

 
 

Parent July 2023-July 2027  emoriarty@milford.derbyshire.sch.uk  
 

Vacancy  
 

Co-opted    

 

 

Clerk To Governors: Joy Tomlinson  
 

jtomlinson@milford.derbyshire.sch.uk  
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